*-FB-Ex4.*
R
el
ea
se
 d
at
e

EC-Type Examination Certificate, Statement of Conformity, Declaration of Conformity and instructions have to be observed. For
information see www.pepperl-fuchs.com.
Type code/order designation
Type of housing
F2D0 Field housing for FieldBarrier with 4 outputs, aluminium
RD0 FieldBarrier with 4 outputs without field housing, for mounting in cabinet on DIN rail
Type of device
FB FieldBarrier, 4 outputs EEx ia, trunk EEx e
Explosion protection method
Ex intrinsically safe outputs EEx ia
Number of outputs
4
Type of cable connection
Fieldbus-independent: variants with field housing and cable glands or without field housing
FF Field housing with plug connection for FOUNDATION Fieldbus
PA Field housing with plug connection for PROFIBUS PA
Connection of trunk cable
similar to output cable resp. variant without field housing
CG Cable gland, plastic, M20
CGB Cable gland, nickel plated brass, M20
CGS Cable gland, stainless steel, M20
CGAB Cable gland for armoured cables, nickel plated brass, M20
Connection of output cable
Variant without field housing
COM Variant without field housing, plug-in terminals
CG Cable gland, plastic, M16
CGB Cable gland, nickel plated brass, M16
CGS Cable gland, stainless steel, M16
CGAB Cable gland for armoured cables, nickel plated brass, M20
CG2 Cable gland, plastic, M20
CGS2 Cable gland, stainless steel, M20
7/8S Plug connection, stainless steel, 7/8"
M12B Plug connection, nickel plated brass, M12 x 1
M12S Plug connection, stainless steel, M12 x 1
- FB - Ex 4 . . .
A - B - C D . E . F . G
Supplementary information
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany